
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name
Index Mark

1 24UG2361 MOHAMMED THANSEEH.C.T 1012.000

2 24UG3476 GAYATHRI S KUMAR 998.000

3 24UG97 RISHIKA SHAJI 995.000

4 24UG1863 HELNA SAJEEV 988.000

5 24UG2999 VIPUL C K 987.333

6 24UG4002 NIRANJANA MARIAM JOHN 985.000

7 24UG1015 ATHULKRISHNA T B 985.000

8 24UG3327 ARUN S MADHAV 984.000

9 24UG1199 GANESH M B 980.000

10 24UG51 THEERDHA KRISHNA 974.000

11 24UG3771 ASIF MOHAMMED YOOSAF 973.000

12 24UG2129 NIRANJAN JAYAPRAKASH 972.000

13 24UG3706 AJAY BALACHANDRAN 970.000

14 24UG679 HARITHA R 967.000

15 24UG4287 ABHINAND S 967.000

16 24UG4122 ALEENA P B 963.000

17 24UG1111 SREEDURGA K 961.000

18 24UG438 AARYAN SHAIJU 958.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4001 HARINAND C A 954.667

2 24UG4123 KARTHIK K 954.000

3 24UG2858 ABEL VINCE T S 952.000

4 24UG4024 ABHIRAM P A 950.000

5 24UG4217 NANDITHA.K.K 949.000

6 24UG3004 HAMNA 948.000

7 24UG3530 INDRAJA V P 944.000

8 24UG2622 KRISHNANAND S MENON 941.000

9 24UG3199 THEERTHA P T 938.000

10 24UG2755 ADHITH KRISHNA A 937.000

11 24UG4387 JO JOSEPH 935.000

12 24UG814 DEVADATHA K P 935.000

13 24UG3113 GAYATHRI K M 933.000

14 24UG2737 AGNA E J 932.000

15 24UG202 GAYATHRI SUJITH 930.000

16 24UG2240 CHRISTEEN ROBINSE 929.000

17 24UG1861 PAVITHRA A R 929.000

18 24UG2071 NANDANA ANAND 928.000

19 24UG2155 RITHIKA RANDHIR 925.000

20 24UG4231 ABHINEESH K S 925.000

21 24UG4192 PRANAV VENUGOPAL 918.000

22 24UG915 ALINA C SHYJU 917.000

23 24UG41 ALPHY THOMAS 917.000

24 24UG1804 IRENE XAVIER 916.000
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25 24UG675 BELHA P 914.000

26 24UG2163 PARVATHY K 913.000

27 24UG1048 MALAVIKA V S 910.000

28 24UG4357 RENITA ROY 908.000

29 24UG3005 AMRUTHA R 908.000

30 24UG3640 ADITHYAN B 907.000

31 24UG7 SAJAL MALIK M A 906.000

32 24UG2732 GOURY V U 905.000

33 24UG2303 GAYATHRI S 904.000

34 24UG935 ADITHYAN SUJESH 902.000

35 24UG565 NAISHANA T S 902.000

36 24UG3370 INDRA ASOK 898.000

37 24UG3949 KRISHNA K S 898.000

38 24UG2608 INDUBALA S KUMAR 898.000

39 24UG2103 GAGANVISHNU K B 896.000

40 24UG3667 MUHAMMED JASIM.A.S 895.000

41 24UG2739 AVANTHIKA P S 892.000

42 24UG851 DEVI THEERTHA K 891.000

43 24UG1731 NAHREEN KN 891.000

44 24UG2493 SOURAV 888.000

45 24UG4160 RIZVANA M N 884.000

46 24UG4067 JANISHA NISHAD T 882.000

47 24UG1211 ANGEL SEBASTIAN 878.000

48 24UG415 MILNA JAYAN 876.000

49 24UG307 HARSHA BABU 876.000

50 24UG2934 JYOTHI T B 873.000

51 24UG2790 KRISHNA V S 869.000

52 24UG3873 NIDA FATHIMA D T 868.000

53 24UG298 FARHA S 866.000

54 24UG2034 AJMAL K S 856.000

55 24UG1235 GOURIAVANTHIKAMENON K 853.000

56 24UG142 AKSHAY TONY 850.000

57 24UG2115 HARITH V K 848.000

58 24UG2450 FAIHA ABDUL KADER 848.000

59 24UG3737 ANANYA ANIL 846.000

60 24UG1951 SEETHAL B SABU 844.000

61 24UG4099 NIVEDITHA K S 843.000

62 24UG383 NOYAL VARGHESE 843.000

63 24UG4265 ABHISHEK KOOKAL 842.000

64 24UG2373 ABEL LAWRENCE 842.000

65 24UG4419 MALAVIKA M R 841.000

66 24UG4034 SREELAKSHMI T 838.000

67 24UG3325 SAJOOJ K SHAIJU 837.000

68 24UG1205 FELIX ANTONY PAUL 836.000

69 24UG772 ANJANA K S 835.000

70 24UG1034 SIVANANDHA T S 835.000

71 24UG2872 ARUNIMA P A 835.000

72 24UG4100 ADWAITH A G 834.000

73 24UG2674 ANJANA NARAYANAN 832.000

74 24UG1892 AYISHA NAFIYA 832.000



75 24UG1705 NIMA BOBBY 829.000

76 24UG491 SWEETO TOMY 828.000

77 24UG2433 MARY ANN KOTTACKAL 828.000

78 24UG4253 LAKSHMI V NAIR 824.000

79 24UG88 ANCHELO BIJU 822.000

80 24UG3382 ANAGHA LATHEESH 818.000

81 24UG2550 SANDRA P.G 817.000

82 24UG2821 SRADDHA PRAMOD 816.000

83 24UG3054 RAGHURAM R KARTHA 812.000

84 24UG2881 PRATHUSH P P 809.000

85 24UG1729 ALAN KING 807.000

86 24UG3165 DHRUPAD ROSHAN 800.000

87 24UG3295 SAJIN P U 799.000

88 24UG3075 SREESANTH S NAIR 792.000

89 24UG1584 DANIYA V WILSON 791.000

90 24UG2324 SREYA SATHYAPALAN 790.333

91 24UG4317 JOSHUAL JAISON 788.000

92 24UG899 SIDHARTH P JAYAN 788.000

93 24UG1004 SABIN SOY P 787.000

94 24UG2761 NIDHA FATHIMA K N 778.667

95 24UG1578 MUHAMMED SHIBILI P M 777.000

96 24UG1772 NIKHIL RAVEENDRAN 777.000

97 24UG970 ABEL LAIJU 771.000

98 24UG497 CATHERINE RENNY 768.667

99 24UG1019 P SEETHALAKSHMI 768.000

100 24UG2378 SIDHARTH C R 768.000

101 24UG4309 YADUKRISHNAN A 763.000

102 24UG560 KEERTHANA V V 763.000

103 24UG3533 AKHILKRISHNA M S 761.000

104 24UG426 NANDITA N SUJITH 759.000

105 24UG4236 THERESA ROY 756.000

106 24UG1441 NEHA KISHORE 756.000

107 24UG879 ARON LUXIE ROBERT 755.000

108 24UG4308 GOURICHANDRA T A 755.000

109 24UG2625 AMAL V K 751.000

110 24UG3331 PRANALY PRASAD 751.000

111 24UG2431 VISHNU P S 748.000

112 24UG4061 ALEN JOSEPH JOJO 744.000

113 24UG152 GAUTHAM RAJESH 743.000

114 24UG2368 NIBIN JOSEPH 741.000

115 24UG1102 JAYALAKSHMI M U 730.000

116 24UG4012 SRUTHI C M 730.000

117 24UG2486 PARTHIV KRISHNAN K 728.000

118 24UG902 JISSMARIYA T J 727.000

119 24UG1649 PALLAVI M N 725.000

120 24UG2891 PALLAVI M N 725.000

121 24UG2954 IRINE GEORGE 725.000

122 24UG2253 DEEPSHIKA K S 722.667

123 24UG407 ASWATHY K 716.000

124 24UG1747 ANANDH KRISHNA V S 710.000



125 24UG3524 POOJA M M 707.000

126 24UG3638 KHENZA M M 700.000

127 24UG1716 DEVESH KRIAHNA M D 698.000

128 24UG3498 ARJUN ASOKAN 695.000

129 24UG2662 ANOOP JOHN 689.000

130 24UG1815 ANVIN P SHAJU 686.000

131 24UG2124 MANU T S 683.667

132 24UG619 UDHTH DINESH 679.000

133 24UG3399 ABHISHEK M L 674.667

134 24UG2855 ANJALA SREENI 671.000

135 24UG3892 AMAL DAS K V 666.000

136 24UG658 AFNAN M S 660.000

137 24UG3337 FITHA FATHIMA 657.333

138 24UG1185 TONY BENNY 654.000

139 24UG1534 PRANAV K P 645.000

140 24UG3424 MRIDHUL MICHAEL 636.000

141 24UG4341 SIVADEV T V 633.000

142 24UG2396 BHAGATH SUDHEER 631.000

143 24UG1203 SHIVA NANDA TP 619.333

144 24UG2068 SRUTHI LAKSHMI C S 612.000

145 24UG2140 SHYAM 603.667

146 24UG3030 ADRIJA K JITH 594.667

147 24UG2780 JOWIN SAJI 586.667

148 24UG1567 KANISHK 582.000

149 24UG4343 ASWIN K R 544.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2858 ABEL VINCE T S 952.000

2 24UG4387 JO JOSEPH 935.000

3 24UG2737 AGNA E J 932.000

4 24UG2240 CHRISTEEN ROBINSE 929.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG915 ALINA C SHYJU 917.000

2 24UG1804 IRENE XAVIER 916.000

3 24UG4357 RENITA ROY 908.000

4 24UG1211 ANGEL SEBASTIAN 878.000

5 24UG142 AKSHAY TONY 850.000

6 24UG383 NOYAL VARGHESE 843.000

7 24UG2373 ABEL LAWRENCE 842.000

8 24UG1205 FELIX ANTONY PAUL 836.000

9 24UG1705 NIMA BOBBY 829.000

10 24UG2433 MARY ANN KOTTACKAL 828.000

11 24UG88 ANCHELO BIJU 822.000

12 24UG4317 JOSHUAL JAISON 788.000

13 24UG1004 SABIN SOY P 787.000

14 24UG970 ABEL LAIJU 771.000

15 24UG497 CATHERINE RENNY 768.667

16 24UG4236 THERESA ROY 756.000

17 24UG4061 ALEN JOSEPH JOJO 744.000
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18 24UG2368 NIBIN JOSEPH 741.000

19 24UG902 JISSMARIYA T J 727.000

20 24UG2662 ANOOP JOHN 689.000

21 24UG1815 ANVIN P SHAJU 686.000

22 24UG1185 TONY BENNY 654.000

23 24UG2780 JOWIN SAJI 586.667

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2674 ANJANA NARAYANAN 832.000

2 24UG1772 NIKHIL RAVEENDRAN 777.000

3 24UG1019 P SEETHALAKSHMI 768.000

4 24UG560 KEERTHANA V V 763.000

5 24UG1102 JAYALAKSHMI M U 730.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3524 POOJA M M 707.000

2 24UG2068 SRUTHI LAKSHMI C S 612.000

3 24UG4343 ASWIN K R 544.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


